
JUST GETTING STARTED
~ Wacky Wings$8.95/Lb.
Grilled Chicken Wings Available In 
Four Flavors;  Ragin' Cajun, Kickin 
Buffalo, Tequila Lime, And Barbeque.  

~ House Chili$4.95/$7.95
Amazing Chili!! A.K.A. Lean Mean 7 

Pepper Supreme,  A Crowd Favorite  

Two Years Running At Snowmass 

Chili Pepper & Brew Fest.

~Lupe's Soup Du Jour $3.95/$5.95
Ask Your Server About The Daily 
Soup Which Never Disappoints

~ Bacon Wrapped Scallops $8.95
Fresh Scallops Wrapped In 
Applewood Smoked Bacon. Served 
With A Maple Glaze.

 ~ Cheezy Bread$6.95
Roasted Garlic Butter, Mozzarella, 
& Fresh Italian Herbs On Homemade 
Bread, White Or Wheat Your 
Choice!

 ~ Spinach & Artichoke Dip$7.95
Warm And Creamy Served With 
Fresh Baked Crostini.

BUILD YOUR OWN NACHOS
Start With Warm, Crispy, Citrus-Zest Tortilla Chips & The Sky Is The Limit

 Bottomless Chips & Fresh Salsa  ~ $5.95

Basic Nachos (Cheese & Up To 4 Toppings) ~ $7.95

The Whole Nine Yards (Unlimited Toppings) ~ $10.95

NACHO TOPPINGS
jalapeños

habaneros

serranos

onions

tomatoes

olives

rst. red peppers

green peppers

sun dried tom.

mushrooms

artichoke 

spinach

pepperoncini

sour cream

fresh salsa

guacamole

chicken

ground beef

italian sausage

bacon

pepperoni

cilantro

pineapple

peach

RABBIT FOOD
Salads  are served with your choice of dressing: house balsamic vinaigrette, 

tomato-basil vinaigrette, ranch, chipotle ranch, blue cheese, and caesar.
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Add chicken ~ $3.95 ~ shrimp ~ $4.95 ~ salmon ~ $5.95 

(your choice:  grilled or blackened)

 

~ House Salad$5.95
A Mix Of Fresh Greens, Cherry 

Tomatoes, Red Onions, & Croutons. 

A Great Way To Start Your Meal

~ Classic Caesar$7.95
Romaine Lettuce, Asiago, And 

Croutons. The Way It Should Be!

~ The Greek$7.95
Romaine Lettuce, Kalamata & Green 

Olives, Red Onion, Feta, And Fresh 

Oregano.

~ Anasazi Salad$6.95
Black Beans, Corn, Avocado, 

Julienned Carrots, & Cilantro.  

Great With Chipotle Ranch.

~ Asparagus Salad$8.95
Grilled Asparagus, Goat Cheese, 

Walnuts, And Raisins On A Bed Of 

Farm Greens.

~ Papaya Crab Salad$10.95
Fresh Lump Crab Meat, Juicy Papaya, 

On A Bed Of Mixed Greens.  

HAND TOSSED PIZZA
Starts with your choice of white or wheat crust, super secret marinara 

sauce, and mozzarella cheese. The rest is up to you! 

12" cheese ~ $9.95 ~ 16" cheese ~ $13.95 

 add toppings (same as nacho topping list)~ $0.99 each

~ Garbage Pizza$14.95/$18.95
Canadian Bacon, Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Onions, 

Tomatoes, Green Peppers.

~ Veggie Garbage Pizza$14.95/$18.95
Spinach, Black Olives, Red And Yellow Onions, Artichoke Hearts, Mushrooms, 

Fresh And Sun Dried Tomatoes, Roasted Garlic, And Feta Cheese.

BURGERS & SANDWICHES
Served On Your Choice Of Homemade Country White, Homemade Honey 

Wheat, Wheat Wrap, Or A Kaiser Roll,  With Chips Or A Side Salad, & A Pickle. 
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~ Fine Line Burger$7.95
1/3 Pound Burger Cooked  To Your 

Liking. Topped With Choice Of 

Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, & Onion.

~ Ragin' Cajun Burger$8.95
1/3 Pound Burger Blackened With 

Spicy Cajun Rub.  Topped With 

Caramelized Onions & Blue Cheese.

~ Mountain Burger$8.95
1/3 Pound Burger With Crispy 

Buttermilk Onion Strings, Grilled 

Tomatoes And Bbq Sauce.

~ The Big Boy$9.95
1/2 Pound Burger, Two Slices Of 

Cheese, Hickory Smoked Bacon, 

Lettuce, Tomato, & Onion.

~ Jalapeno Popper$9.95
This Is The Real Deal.  A 1/2 Pound 

Burger Stuffed With Pepper Jack 

Cheese & Pickled Jalapenos.

~ The Gobble Gobbler$8.95
 1/3 Pound Turkey Burger Topped 

With Swiss Cheese & Sautéed 

Veggies.

~ The Vermonter$8.95
Hand Sliced Turkey, Vermont 

Cheddar, Red Onion, Applewood 

Smoked Bacon, & Garlic Aioli.

~ Chicken Parmesan$8.95
Chicken Cutlet On House Made 

Bread With Marinara & Mozzarella. 

(Eggplant May Be Substituted)

~ The Spicy Californian$9.95
Blackened Chicken Topped With 

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Avocado, & 

A Lemon Garlic Aioli. 

~ The Cuban$7.95
Ham, Pork, Sliced Dill Pickles, Swiss 

Cheese, & Yellow Mustard

~ Jamaican Jerk Wrap$8.95
Jamaican Jerk Pork Thinly Sliced, 

Topped With Jack Cheese, Lettuce, 

Tomato, Onion, & Garlic Aioli

~ Thai Chicken Wrap$8.95
Chicken Breast Sautéed In Spicy 

Thai Peanut Sauce With Fresh 

Vegetables, And Rice.
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ENTRÉES
~ Fine Line Flank Steak $13.95
A 10 Oz. Hand-Cut Flank Steak Cooked To Order.  Moderate Marbling Creates 
A Wonderful Flavor  And Texture Profile.   Choice Of Any Two Sides.

~ Top Sirloin $17.95
A Generous 12 Oz. Hand-Cut Top Sirloin Cooked To Order.  Tender & Juicy 
This Steak Is Sure To Hit The Spot  (Try It Blackened Or Teryaki Marinated).  
Choice Of Any Two Sides

~ House Barbeque Ribs  $16.95
A Full Rack Of Ribs Marinated In Our Secret Bbq Sauce Before Being Slow-
Cooked, And Finished On The Grill.  Choice Of Any Two Sides

~ Lemon Chicken Breasts$13.95
Two Zesty Lemon & Cracked Pepper Seasoned, Grilled Chicken Breasts.  Choice 
Of Any Two Sides

~ Jamaican Jerk Pork Tenderloin $14.95
A House Specialty,  Pork Tenderloin Marinated For Three Full Days In 
Homemade Jamaican Jerk Sauce.  Slow Cooked & Finished On The Grill.  Choice 
Of Any Two Sides. 

~ Penne Pesto $11.95
Penne Pasta, Creamy Pesto Sauce, Roasted Red Peppers & Asparagus.  Served 
With A Side Of Garlic Bread.  (Add Chicken $3.95/Add Shrimp $4.95)

~ Fettucine Alfredo $10.95
Fettucine Pasta, Creamy Alfredo Sauce, And Fresh Herbs.   Served With A Side 
Of Garlic Bread.  (Add Chicken $3.95/Add Shirimp $4.95)

~ Lobster Ravioli $15.95
Ravioli Stuffed With Fresh Maine Lobster And Served With Vodka Mariana 
Sauce And A Side Of Garlic Bread.

~ Chicken, Shrimp, Or Mussels Tequila $16.95
Green & Red Peppers, Red Onion, Cilantro, Red Onion, Cilantro, Lime Juice, 
And Your Choice Of Grilled Chicken Or Shrimp, Or Steamed Mussels.  Served 
Over  Angel Hair Pasta With A Side Of Garlic Bread.
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